RAISION KUULA
Seurakisat 22.8.2022

Raision Kuula
TULOKSET

T11

P11

Pituus

Emilia Aalto
Venla Susi

Sofia Leppaniemi
Alisa Palosaari
Minea Lehto
Pinja Myllymaa
Saana Jokinen
Magdalena Ellwart
Livia Nevala

Lilja Koskinen

Pituus

Niilo Ahonen
Vaino Salonen
Jimi Leino

Niki Saarinen

Niilo Utriainen
Akseli Pohjoiskangas

Loikkakisat 22.8.22

3,59
3,59
3,56
3,53
3,33
3,42
3,10
2,59
2,52
2,48

3,99
2,95
2,81
2,74
2,53
2,01

3-loikka
7,52
6,06
7,83
8,01
7,73
7,35

NM
5,17
5,69
4,81

3-loikka
8,31
6,58
6,61
6,05
5,83
NM



